COURSE

PRICE

Regular Rate

Passbook Savings

Availability

Srixon Golf Balls
Boston's Pizza
Cane Rosso
Fuzzy's Taco

Arcis Crushburger

Warrior Wedge & Hybrid

Bear Creek East
Bear Creek West
The Bridges
Buffalo Creek
Canyon West
Champions Circle
Cleburne
Cowboys

Coyote Ridge
Cross Timbers
GC Dallas
Firewheel Old
Firewheel Lakes
Fossil Creek
Frisco Lakes
Grapevine
Heritage Ranch
Hidden Creek
Iron Horse

Lake Arlington
Lake Park

Lake Park Executive
Links Stay & Play
Mansfield

Oak Hollow

Old Brickyard
Plantation

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
$39.95
$25.99
$25.99
$25.00
$15.00
$28.00
$27.71
$18.00
$99.00
$30.00
$18.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$27.99
$29.00
$32.00
$34.00
$20.00
$25.99
$22.69
$19.99
$5.00
$109.00
$21.95
$18.00
$21.00
$21.95

$39.95
$7.79
$8.00
$7.99
$6.25
$399.00
$32.95
$44.95
$45.00
$49.95
$42.00
$49.00
$34.00
$189.95
$55.00
$35.00
$39.99
$39.00
$39.00
$46.95
$55.00
$51.32
$59.00
$32.00
$45.95
$36.50
$27.95
$19.00
$149.99
$39.95
$34.00
$33.00
$29.00

$39.95
$7.79
$8.00
$7.99
$6.25
$359.05
$6.96
$18.96
$20.00
$34.95
$14.00
$21.29
$16.00
$90.95
$25.00
$17.00
$14.99
$19.00
$19.00
$18.96
$26.00
$19.32
$25.00
$12.00
$19.96
$13.81
$7.96
$14.00
$40.99
$18.00
$16.00
$12.00
$7.05

FREE Two-dozen Soft Feel balls OR 1 Dozen Q-Star Tour balls
FREE Pizza Flight Trio w/ purchase of menu item

FREE Jimmy Johnson Dip Appetizer w/ purchase of entrée
FREE Burrito

FREE Crushburger at any Arcis Golf Course (excluding Cowboys)
Wedge & Hybrid from Warrior Golf, just pay shipping & handling ($39.95)
Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Friday after 11 a.m.

Monday-Friday, Sat/Sun after 2p.m.

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

SUNDAY ONLY

$30 Mon.-Thurs.; $45 Friday anytime, blackout 10-5-18
Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday after 10 a.m.

Monday-Thursday; $39 Fri-Sun after 1p.m.
Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday stay only; $109/person and requires double occupancy
Monday-Thursday

Monday-Friday

Monday-Friday

Monday-Thursday




Prairie Lakes $20.00 $35.00 $15.00 Monday-Thursday
GC Resort $22.00 $40.00 $18.00 Tuesday-Thursday anytime or Friday-Sunday after 1 p.m.
Ridgeview Ranch $24.95 $39.95 $15.00 Monday-Thursday
Riverchase $19.95 $27.95 $8.00 Monday-Thursday
Riverside $25.00 $36.95 $11.95 Monday-Friday
Robson Ranch $29.00 $63.00 $34.00 $29 Monday-Thursday; $39 Fri-Sun after 12 p.m.
Sherrill Park #1 $28.00 $44.39 $16.39 Monday-Thursday
Sherrill Park #2 $24.00 $37.89 $13.89 Monday-Thursday
Southern Oaks $25.00 $55.00 $30.00 Monday-Thursday
Split Rail $31.00 $45.00 $14.00 Tuesday-Thursday
Squaw Valley $20.00 $45.25 $25.25 Monday-Thursday
Sugar Tree $21.95 $39.00 $17.05 Monday-Thursday anytime; Fri-Sun after 1p.m.
Tangle Ridge $23.10 $45.00 $21.90 Monday-Thursday
Tierra Verde $34.72 $51.90 $17.18 $34.72 Monday-Thursday; $41.66 Friday after 11 a.m.
Tour 18 $37.00 $69.00 $32.00 $37 Tues-Thurs anytime; $49 Fri or Sun after 1 p.m.; not valid in May & Oct
Trails of Frisco $25.00 $45.00 $20.00 $25 Mon-Thurs; $35 Friday-Sunday after 12 p.m.
The Tribute $49.47 $89.00 $39.53 Monday-Friday
Turtle Hill $17.00 $40.00 $23.00 Monday-Thursday
Twin Creeks $25.99 $35.00 $9.01 Monday-Thursday
Waterchase $37.00 $54.99 $17.99 Monday-Wednesday
Waterview $15.00 $34.95 $19.95 Monday-Friday anytime; Sat-Sun after 2p.m.
Watters Creek $31.00 $45.00 $14.00 Monday-Thursday
Whitestone $20.00 $35.00 $15.00 Monday-Thursday
Willow Springs $15.00 $42.00 $27.00 Monday-Thursday
$1,473.27 IN SAVINGS!!!

*All restrictions also exclude holidays unless otherwise specified

Denotes weekend availability




